Council Officers and Directors 2018-19

OFFICERS

District Deputy
Spiritual Advisor
Grand Knight
Deputy Grand Knight
Chancellor
Warden

Financial Secretary
Treasurer
Recorder

Inside Guard
Outside Guard
Outside Guard
Advocate

Sick & Vigil

Three Year Trustee
Two Year Trustee
One Year Trustee
Lecturer

Chalice Guardian
Public Relations
Insurance Agent
Chaplain

PROGRAM LEADERS
Program Director
Church

Community

Council Co-Chair
Wingman (WINGS)
Membership

Youth

COMMITTEE CHAIRMEN

Retention

Culture of Life
Hospitality
Religious Liberties
Technology

Vince Schnell
Gene Kotowski
Vic Libetti

Bob Nardello
Mike Mancano
Jim Jurgens

John Carroll

Dean DeRose
Thomas Kiley
Branden Pistorius
Joel DeTorres
John Carroll I
Gary Toothman
Gary Toothman
Ron Cary

Joseph Henderson
Eduardo Fuentecilla
John Eiche

Gary Toothman
Frank Balco

Carl Bruno

Msgr. Rich D. LaVerghetta

Bob Nardello

Tom Kiley

Dean DeRose

Jim Stanley & Tom Bouillon
John Carroll

Mike Mancano

Ted Shearer

Ron Cary

Gene Kotowski
Jim Brown

John Eiche
Stanley Thompson

Supreme Website: www.kofc.org

NJ State K of C Website: www.njkofc.org

856-625-0770
856-596-8844
609-992-2444
856-630-9692
609-634-1299
609-731-0383
609-953-7081
856-596-6404
609-636-7602
856-325-7529
856-520-9717
609-678-5133
856-596-2925
856-596-2925
720-415-3270
856-304-6699
856-596-5850
856-220-8435
856-596-2925
856-905-1469
856-287-3232
856-983-0077

856-630-9692
609-636-7602
856-596-6404
856-596-2087
609-953-7081
609-634-1299
856-983-3798

720-415-3270
856-596-8844
609-313-0022
856-596-3308
609-410-0413

veschnelli@verizon.net
eugenekotowski@yahoo.com
vlibettigk@gmail.com
rankc37@gmail.com
mmancano@comcast.net
jimjurgens@comcast.net
jurzyjak@comcast.net
rosemanl957@comcast.net
tkiley@comcast.net
FPISTTORIUS@HOTMAIL.COM
eljo426@hotmail.com
19carboy97 @comcast.net
ghtoothman@gmail.com
ghtoothman@gmail.com
ronald.cary@gmail.com
joehen54@gmail.com
effuentecilla@hotmail.com
jeichel@yahoo.com
ghtoothman@gmail.com
kcbal@comcast.net
Carl.Bruno@KOFC.ORG
richard.laverghetta@stjoans.org

rankc37@gmail.com
tkiley@comcast.net
rosemanl957@comcast.net
856-979-8234
jurzyjak@comcast.net
mmancano@comcast.net
TS2333@AO0L.COM

ronald.cary@gmail.com
eugenekotowski@yahoo.com
jr.borown2626@gmail.com
jeichel@yahoo.com
sgt2006mel2 @yahoo.com

Cavalcade Magazine: www.njkofc.org/media/cavalcade-magazine.html

Council 6530 Facebook account (members only): http://www.facebook.com/groups/koc6530/

Council 6530 Face book account (Public Page): https://www.facebook.com/pages/Knights-of-Columbus-
Father-JOHN-P-Wessel-6530-St-Joan-of-Arc-Marlton-NJ/228124613915507
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